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
(605)661-4548.

1565 Other Pets

ADOPTIVE HOMES NEEDED
for several kittens, dogs & pup-
pies. See Heartland Humane
Society at

www.heartlandhumanesociety.net
or call (605)664-4244.

1600 Other Real Estate

FOR RENT OR SALE: 2,000
square foot building, downtown
Norfolk. Also for sale, restau-
rant equipment. 402-851-5754.

1605 Apartments For
Rent

1 and 2-bedroom apartments
for rent in Irene and Volin.
S&S Apartment Rentals.
(605)263-3445.

Locally,

1, 2 bedrooms in Yankton. Di-
versified Property Manage-
ment. Rental assistance avail-
able. Rent based on income.
Equal Opportunity Housing.
1(888)368-3330.

1-bedroom, C/A, utilities with
satellite TV included, partially
furnished, parking space in-
cluded, no pets/smoking, 213
West  3rd, $460/month.
(605)665-4923/(605)665-2972.

Apartment for rent: 1-bed-
room apartment in 4-plex in
Yankton. Stove/refrigerator,
$360/month, all utilities paid.
Deposit, no pets/smoking,
1-year lease (605)665-8856.

CURRENT/NEW LISTINGS!

L-1200289

L-1200216

L-1200266

For details, contact:

Farmers
7 National

** 991.57 ACRES. Pasture, dryland, irrigated land and
homes located north of Burton NE. Keya Paha County.

** 160 ACRES pivot irrigated. Located southwest of
Atkinson NE. Listed at $1,950/acre. Holt County.

** 316 ACRES, pivot irrigated cropland, located north of
Newport NE. Rock County L-1200101

** 160 ACRES, pivot irrigated land, located northeast of
O’Neill NE. Excellent quality quarter! Holt County.

** 160 ACRES CRP. Water rights intact. Located
Southwestof Chambers NE. Holt County. L-1200341

Dave Hickey, Agent

ZZ/\Company.

www.FarmersNational.com

Farm Management * Real Estate Sales ¢ Appraisals ¢ Insurance

hickey@farmersnational.com

402-336-3500 (office)
402-340-4436 (cell)
O'Neill NE 68763

Consultation ¢ Oil and Gas Management
Lake Management « National Hunting Leases

-

2 baths ........

- $ 37,995

=

NEW 2011 IRC MODULAR featuring
2 BR, 2 BA, stove, refrigerator,
dishwasher, delivered and set on

your basement.

(3 bedroom version also available)

FOR ONLY $65,995

BR, 2 BA, family room, stove,
refrigerator, dishwasher, 32” TV.

$49,995

1,740 sq. ft. IRC modular home with
3 BR, deluxe master BA, ceramic
shower, gas see thru fireplace, 6/12

roof pitch with 9 foot sidewalls.

WAS $125,020
now $99,995

2900 Hwy. 75 North, Sioux City, IA 51105

712-252-0181

www.isemanhomes.com

1605 Apartments For

Rent

1605 Apartments For

Rent

2-bedroom apartment Be-
tween the 50’s 8th & Dakota.
Rent based on income. Equal
Housing Opportunity.
(605)665-5909 or Skogen
Company (605)263-3941.

Boardwalk Apartments:
Available soon: 2-Bedroom
and 1-Bedroom with garages,
furnished/unfurnished,
month-to-month or lease. Ac-
cess to hot tub and workout
center. No smoking/pets.
(605)665-9939
(605)661-0517.

Canyon Ridge

1700 Locust
1-bedroom for elderly or per-
sons with disabilities. Rent

based on income. Equal Hous-
ing Opportunity,

605)664-8886 or Skogen
Company (605)263-3941.

Deluxe 2-bedroom apart-
ments with free Internet,
water/garbage. Up and down-
stairs available. Beautiful Area.
(605)661-3999.

Duplex For Rent: Very well
kept 2-bedroom duplex with
garage in nice quiet residential
area. $675/month, plus utilities.
Water/sewer paid by landlord.
No pets, no smoking. Daytime
(605)624-2097, evening
(605)624-2239.

For Rent
Village Green Apartments

Yankton. 1 bedroom apart-
ment available. Stove, refrig-

erator, utilities, furnished.
Rent based on income.
(605)665-0063 or
1-800-225-0564, TDD#
1-800-622-1770. Equal

Housing Opportunity.

For Rent: One and Two Bed-
room Apt. for elderly or per-
sons with disabilities at River
Court Apt. 24 E. Duke, Vermil-
lion. Hdc accessible. Must
qualify by income. Rent based
on income. Equal Housing Op-
portunity. 202-0008 or Skogen
Company (605)263-3941.

Paul’s Plumbing

=

Immediate Openings
Colonial Square
Apartments
Yankton. One and two bed-
room apartments available.
Stove. refrigerator, utilities
furnished. Rent based on in-
come. Must meet income
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